
BSS Results – 1st February 2020 
 

Laser Full Rig - Handicap 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Halcyon 2 210171 Dan Wright -120   1:32:32 1:30:32 1.0 

TBC 179396 Tom McEvoy -180   1:34:45 1:31:45 2.0 

Twenty Bucks 141950 Nigel Markey -60   1:33:14 1:32:14 3.0 

GoldFish 2 210176 Michael Wilson 0   1:32:40 1:32:40 4.0 

 

Laser Full Rig - Scratch 

 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Halcyon 2 210171 Dan Wright -120   1:32:32 1:32:32 1.0 

GoldFish 2 210176 Michael Wilson 0   1:32:40 1:32:40 2.0 

Twenty Bucks 141950 Nigel Markey -60   1:33:14 1:33:14 3.0 

TBC 179396 Tom McEvoy -180   1:34:45 1:34:45 4.0 

 

  



Laser Radial – Handicap 

 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Steam Train 145522 Andrew Brown -360   1:42:44 1:36:44 1.0 

Time Out 214420 Jim Sloan 0   1:37:56 1:37:56 2.0 

Keri Craig 216157 Peter Craig 0   1:41:04 1:41:04 3.0 

Shim Sham 202959 Cliff Hayden -180   1:47:36 1:44:36 4.0 

 

 

Laser Radial - Scratch 

 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Time Out 214420 Jim Sloan 0   1:37:56 1:37:56 1.0 

Keri Craig 216157 Peter Craig 0   1:41:04 1:41:04 2.0 

Steam Train 145522 Andrew Brown -360   1:42:44 1:42:44 3.0 

Shim Sham 202959 Cliff Hayden -180   1:47:36 1:47:36 4.0 

 

Sabot 1UP – Handicap & Scratch 

 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Poker Face 7016 Laken Eaton -60   1:16:28 1:15:28 1.0 

KB 7078 Kelson Eaton 0   1:17:02 1:17:02 2.0 



125 Dinghy  

 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Maud 3026 James Hawden -240   1:24:53 1:20:53 1.0 

 

 


